Glass ball pendant. Avaliable in three different sizes 150mm,  300 mm or 400mm, and two different
colors: Chrome or Copper.
Model No. Color Size Cable Length Lamp Base
UMD150-CH Chrome
UMD150-CP Copper
UMD300-CH Chrome
UMD300-CP Copper
UMD400-CH Chrome
UMD400-CP Copper
 Glass Pendant Light
United Global Enterprises
Finest Quality in Energy Efficient Lighting Products
D150mm 1 x GU10 40W Max.
1 x E27 60W Max.
11 Harper St, Abbotsford Vic 3067
Ph: 03 9415 7992  Fax: 03 9415 7991
D300mm
D400mm
2000mm